
Community Roots Charter School
School Calendar 2021-2022 v. September 2021

Date Description Comments
Monday, September 13, 2021 1st day of school 12:00 Dismissal Kindergarten Only
Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Full Day 1-8 12:00 Dismissal Kindergarten Only
Thursday, September 16, 2021 Yom Kippur School Closed
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 1/2 Day Staff PD 12:00 Dismissal All Students
Thursday, October 7, 2021 6th-8th Gr. Curriculum Night For Middle School Families Only
Monday, October 11, 2021 Indigenous Peoples Day School Closed

Thursday, October 14, 2021 K-5 Curriculum Night For Elementary School Families Only
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 Election Day School Closed
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 1/2 Day Staff PD 12:00 Dismissal All Students

Thursday, November 11, 2021 Veteran's Day School Closed
Thursday, November 18, 2021 6th-8th Family Conferences No School for 6th-8th Students

Friday, November 19, 2021 K-8th Family Conferences No School for students K-8 
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Thanksgiving Break School Closed
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving Break School Closed

Friday, November 26, 2021 Thanksgiving Break School Closed
Thursday, December 9, 2021 1/2 Day Staff PD 12:00 Dismissal All Students

Thursday, December 23, 2021 Winter Recess School Closed
Friday, December 24, 2021 Winter Recess School Closed

Monday, December 27, 2021 Winter Recess School Closed
Tuesday, December 28, 2021 Winter Recess School Closed

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Winter Recess School Closed
Thursday, December 30, 2021 Winter Recess School Closed

Friday, December 31, 2021 Winter Recess School Closed
Monday, January 17, 2022 Rev. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day School Closed

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 1/2 Day Staff PD 12:00 Dismissal All Students
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Lunar New Year School Closed

Thursday, February 10, 2022 1/2 Day Staff PD 12:00 Dismissal All Students
Monday, February 21, 2022 Mid-Winter Recess School Closed
Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Mid-Winter Recess School Closed

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 Mid-Winter Recess School Closed
Thursday, February 24, 2022 Mid-Winter Recess School Closed

Friday, February 25, 2022 Mid-Winter Recess School Closed
Wednesday, March 9, 2022 1/2 Day Staff PD 12:00 Dismissal All Students
Thursday, March 17, 2022 6th-8th Family Conferences No School for 6th-8th Students

Friday, March 18, 2022 K-8th Family Conferences No School for students K-8
Wednesday, April 6, 2022 1/2 Day Staff PD 12:00 Dismissal All Students

Friday, April 15, 2022 Spring Recess School Closed
Monday, April 18, 2022 Spring Recess School Closed
Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Spring Recess School Closed

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Spring Recess School Closed



Thursday, April 21, 2022 Spring Recess School Closed
Friday, April 22, 2022 Spring Recess School Closed
Monday, May 2, 2022 Eid al-Fitr School Closed

Thursday, May 12, 2022 1/2 Day Staff PD 12:00 Dismissal All Students
Monday, May 30, 2022 Memorial Day School Closed
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Clerical Day School Closed
Thursday, June 9, 2022 Chancellor's Day School Closed
Monday, June 20, 2022 Juneteenth (Observed) School Closed
Friday, June 24, 2022 Last Day of School - 1/2 Day 12:00 Dismissal All Students


